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	% Helical
	BB conf.
entropy (%)
	Intra-Contacts
exploration (%)
	Time
Conform.
changes
	Average RMSF

	
	CROW
	PEG
	CROW
	PEG
	CROW
	PEG
	CROW
	PEG
	CROW
	PEG

	Folded NCBD
	2.64
(5.11)
	1.33
3.01
	-16.0
(11.1)
	5.8
(16.8)
	-32.6
(14.0)
	-3.3
(15.6)
	-37
(13)
	-4
(10)
	-0.24
(0.16)
	0.13
(0.16)

	Conf F1
	1.13
(0.66)
	-2.79
	-10.1
(13.2)
	22.1
	-20.5
(4.6)
	14.7
	-61
(27)
	-10
	-0.17
(0.15)
	0.30
(0.16)

	Conf F2
	10.34
(3.05)
	2.50
	-26.3
(6.7)
	6.7
	-50.2
(2.6)
	-1.3
	-23
(12)
	+1
	-0.39
(0.15)
	0.18
(0.16)

	Conf F3
	-3.40
(3.14)
	4.29
	-11.6
(4.1)
	-11.5
	-27.0
(8.5)
	-23.3
	-36
(12)
	-3
	-0.15
( 0.16)
	-0.10
(0.16)

	Unfolded NCBD
	5.15
(3.25)
	12.72
5.34
	-16.1
(15.5)
	12.6
(19.1)
	-57.1
(15.9)
	2.5
(27.8)
	+13
(23)
	-10
(11)
	-0.36
(0.17)
	0.25
(0.18)

	Conf U1
	3.68
(3.03)
	9.75
	-1.4
	34.5
	-36.4
(4.0)
	41.8
	+30
	-10
	0.04
(0.15)
	0.68
(0.15)

	Conf U2
	5.41
(3.51)
	20.22
	-26.0
(12.9)
	0.9
	-70.6
(6.8)
	-19.0
	-12
	-16
	-0.51
(0.19)
	0.06
(0.20)

	Conf U3
	6.36
(2.54)
	0.18
	-9.3
(0.6)
	2.3
	-27.0
(8.5)
	-23.3
	+1
	-5
	-0.62
(0.17)
	0.00
(0.19)
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